VPO #33588

HB Athletic Inc. Globe-Tex 56 Harrison Street Suite 204 New Rochelle, NY 10801

 Date
 10/26/23

 Terms
 FOB - TT/60

 Customer
 The Antigua Group,

 Exit Factory By
 12/22/23

802

1,200

\$4,138.32

\$6,192.00

Vendor: Shahi Exports Pvt Ltd, Unit-7	Cust PO # 33588
SY. No. 13, 14 & 15, Sarjapura Main Road Belandur Gate	Globe-Tex Ref # 18416
Bangalore 560102, India	Ship Via: Sea
Authorized Factory:	Ship To:
AHP APPAREL PVT LTD UNIT-61	The Antigua Group, Inc.
Plot No # 34/3, 35/1, 35/2	16651 North 84th Avenue
Anjanapura Hobli Nandhi Halli Vill	P.O. Box 5300 (85385-5300)
Shikaripura, Karnataka 577427, India	Peoria Arizona 85382-4772, USA

Style	Qty	Amt
<u>104726</u> W's Victory Crew	800	\$4,128.00

001 WHITE 001 WHITE

Women's, 52% Cotton - 48% Polyester, Knit, Crew

S	М	2X
403	117	280
5.16	5.16	5.16

<u>104726</u>

W's Victory Crew

005 NAVY 005 NAVY

Women's, 52% Cotton - 48% Polyester, Knit, Crew

S	М	L	XL	2X
177	167	152	125	181
5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16

<u>104726</u>

W's Victory Crew

010 BLACK 010 BLACK

Women's, 52% Cotton - 48% Polyester, Knit, Crew

S	М	L	XL	2X
227	192	148	201	432
5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16

VPO #33588

HB Athletic Inc. Globe-Tex **56 Harrison Street** Suite 204 New Rochelle, NY 10801

Date 10/26/23 Terms FOB - TT/60 Customer The Antigua Group, Exit Factory By 12/22/23

Vendor: Shahi Exports Pvt Ltd, Unit-7	Cust PO # 33588
SY. No. 13, 14 & 15, Sarjapura Main Road Belandur Gate	Globe-Tex Ref # 18416
Bangalore 560102, India	Ship Via: Sea
Authorized Factory:	Ship To:
AHP APPAREL PVT LTD UNIT-61	The Antigua Group, Inc.
Plot No # 34/3, 35/1, 35/2	16651 North 84th Avenue
Anjanapura Hobli Nandhi Halli Vill	P.O. Box 5300 (85385-5300)
Shikaripura, Karnataka 577427, India	Peoria Arizona 85382-4772, USA

Style	Qty	Amt
<u>104726</u> W's Victory Crew	801	\$4,133.16

011 GHE GHE

Women's, 52% Cotton - 48% Polyester, Knit, Crew

W's Victory Crew

080 OLIVE **080 OLIVE**

Women's, 52% Cotton - 48% Polyester, Knit, Crew

S	М	L	XL	2X
120	251	210	129	91
5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16	5.16

Qty	4,404
Amount	\$22,724.64

Acceptance of this HB Athletic Inc. - Globe-Tex purchase order constitutes Vendors agreement to:

1. Manufacture all product on this Purchases Order at a factory authorized by HB Athletic Inc. - Globe-Tex and the license holder of the branded product being ordered on this Purchase Order. Failure to produce product in an authorized factory will result in the cancellation of this Purchase Order with no financial responsibility to HB Athletic Inc. - Globe-tex.

2. Deliver this purchase order complete by the requested ship date. In the event Vendor is unable to deliver any part or all of the merchandise called for by the requested ship date, Vendor agrees to notify HB Athletic Inc. immediately and if required Vendor agrees to ship any quantity of items requested via Air at their expense. If delivery goes beyond 10 days after the requested ship date Vendor is also subject to chargebacks. 3. Ship This Purchase Order complete with no shortages. We will accept up to 5% of overages per style/color/size. Failure to ship a Purchase Order complete will result in chargebacks.